& Lothian

Service 12
Weekday Timetable

Gyle Centre
Broomhouse Roundabout
Drum Brae South
Haymarket Station
Lothian Road, Usher Hall
Potterrow

West Mains

Cameron Toll

Craigmillar Crossroads
Portobello, Town Hall
Portobello, King's Road

Gyle Centre
Broomhouse Roundabout
Drum Brae South
Haymarket Station
Lothian Road, Usher Hall
Potterrow

West Mains

Cameron Toll

Craigmillar Crossroads
Portobello, Town Hall
Portobello, King's Road

Portobello, King's Road
Portobello, Town Hall
Craigmillar Crossroads
Cameron Toll

West Mains

Potterrow, Bristo Square
Haymarket Station

Drum Brae South
Broomhouse Roundabout
Gyle Centre

Portobello, King's Road
Portobello, Town Hall
Craigmillar Crossroads
Cameron Toll

West Mains

Potterrow, Bristo Square
Haymarket Station

Drum Brae South
Broomhouse Roundabout
Gyle Centre

1439

1456
1500
1507
1519
1537
1554
1601
1612

1509

1528
1533
1541
1554
1612
1629
1636
1647



& Lothian

Service 12
Saturday Timetable

Gyle Centre
Broomhouse Roundabout
Drum Brae South
Haymarket Station
Lothian Road, Usher Hall
Potterrow

West Mains

Cameron Toll

Craigmillar Crossroads
Portobello, Town Hall
Portobello, King's Road

Gyle Centre
Broomhouse Roundabout
Drum Brae South
Haymarket Station
Lothian Road, Usher Hall
Potterrow

West Mains

Cameron Toll
Craigmillar Crossroads
Portobello, Town Hall
Portobello, King's Road

Portobello, King's Road
Portobello, Town Hall
Craigmillar Crossroads
Cameron Toll

West Mains

Potterrow, Bristo Square
Haymarket Station

Drum Brae South
Broomhouse Roundabout
Gyle Centre

Portobello, King's Road
Portobello, Town Hall
Craigmillar Crossroads
Cameron Toll

West Mains

Potterrow, Bristo Square
Haymarket Station

Drum Brae South
Broomhouse Roundabout
Gyle Centre

Service 12
Sunday Timetable

Gyle Centre
Broomhouse Roundabout
Drum Brae South
Haymarket Station
Lothian Road, Usher Hall
Potterrow

West Mains

Cameron Toll

Craigmillar Crossroads
Portobello, Town Hall
Portobello, King's Road

Marine roundabout
Portobello, King's Road
Portobello, Town Hall
Craigmillar Crossroads
Cameron Toll

West Mains

Potterrow, Bristo Square
Haymarket Station

Drum Brae South
Broomhouse Roundabout
Gyle Centre

1638

1653
1657
1703
1714
1729
1743
1749
1758



